
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL
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C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 35,267 16,318 11,512 13,097 33,573 109,767 -304 -153 6,172 6,019 5,437.9
2 36,230 16,334 11,645 12,813 33,363 110,385 618 312 3,064 3,376 5,444.6
3 36,077 16,364 12,684 13,886 32,471 111,482 1,097 553 2,867 3,420 5,451.4
4 36,154 16,534 13,261 14,766 32,748 113,463 1,981 999 2,133 3,132 5,457.6
5 35,530 16,725 12,945 14,788 33,094 113,082 -381 -192 3,286 3,094 5,463.8
6 35,050 16,829 12,936 14,364 33,333 112,512 -570 -287 3,608 3,321 5,470.4
7 35,399 16,913 13,054 13,749 33,486 112,601 89 45 3,257 3,302 5,476.9
8 35,283 16,984 12,654 13,310 33,108 111,339 -1,262 -636 786 150 5,477.2
9 34,888 16,990 12,495 13,174 33,232 110,779 -560 -282 3,045 2,763 5,482.7

10 34,553 17,012 13,075 14,216 33,131 111,987 1,208 609 3,057 3,666 5,490.0
11 34,081 17,107 13,567 14,616 31,871 111,242 -745 -376 3,476 3,100 5,496.1
12 34,398 17,215 13,125 13,597 32,476 110,811 -431 -217 3,438 3,221 5,502.5
13 34,453 17,240 12,784 13,744 33,764 111,985 1,174 592 3,072 3,664 5,509.8
14 34,658 17,230 12,670 12,843 33,014 110,415 -1,570 -792 3,359 2,567 5,514.9
15 34,065 17,188 12,350 12,691 33,462 109,756 -659 -332 3,282 2,950 5,520.7
16 35,084 17,143 12,588 12,788 33,327 110,930 1,174 592 2,610 3,202 5,527.1
17 35,598 17,137 12,874 13,830 32,657 112,096 1,166 588 2,642 3,230 5,533.5
18 35,294 17,147 12,933 14,284 32,219 111,877 -219 -110 3,309 3,271 5,539.9
19 34,427 17,164 12,995 14,432 33,200 112,218 341 172 2,951 3,123 5,546.1
20 34,421 17,174 12,807 13,436 33,508 111,346 -872 -440 2,940 2,500 5,551.1
21 33,755 17,194 13,534 12,572 33,430 110,485 -861 -434 3,411 2,977 5,557.0
22 34,925 17,204 12,388 12,354 33,490 110,361 -124 -63 3,198 3,135 5,563.2
23 34,940 17,147 12,819 13,444 32,546 110,896 535 270 2,849 3,119 5,569.4
24 35,257 17,171 13,496 12,724 33,121 111,769 873 440 2,338 2,778 5,574.9
25 35,268 17,243 13,154 13,700 32,430 111,795 26 13 2,922 2,935 5,580.7
26 35,092 17,282 13,136 12,847 33,541 111,898 103 52 5,320 5,372 5,591.4
27 35,029 17,300 13,100 12,048 33,073 110,550 -1,348 -680 3,664 2,984 5,597.3
28 34,336 17,266 12,480 11,705 33,269 109,056 -1,494 -753 3,511 2,758 5,602.8
29 33,773 17,173 12,583 7,762 32,997 104,288 -4,768 -2,404 5,338 2,934 5,608.6
30 33,550 17,081 11,998 8,121 31,717 102,467 -1,821 -918 4,087 3,169 5,614.9

Totals -7,604 95,232

Acre - Feet 188,893
* October 1, 2022 to date
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